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ᄔाᄔाᄔाᄔा 

    ҁ஑ᚒЬाӧ೛ी΋ѠёଓᙫӀྍ߻຾ޑԾو Ǵًฯᡏхࡴ΋ঁ

8051 ༾௓ڋᏔǴଭၲႝηᡂೲᏔаϷࢬޔଭၲǴኳࠠҔ՛ܺᐒکኧ

ঁ ADC ᜪКኧՏᙯඤ IC ᗋԖаϷ΋٤Ӏ௵ႝߔǴനࡕᗋхيًࡴ

ҁᡏϐᐒᄬǴ೬ᡏ߾Ҕ Keil ኗቪಔӝᇟ٬قள 8051 ளа௓ڋ΋سӈ

 ၡǶႝޑ

 

     ҁ஑ᚒޑ೛ीਡЈӀྍଓᙫس಍ЬाёᔈҔӧϼ໚ૈวႝ݈ޑ

ᙯӛ௓ڋǴӵ݀׳ඤфૈ׳மεޑೀ౛ᏔکགᔈᏔࣗԿૈᔈҔӧै٣

Ҕ೼Ǵӵอำႜ৔ᏤЇ०ቸǶԜԛ೛ीޑҞޑջزࣴࢂ೭٤ଯࣽמᔈ

Ҕаߡ଺୷ᘵޑΑှǶ 

 

 

ᜢᗖӷᜢᗖӷᜢᗖӷᜢᗖӷǺǺǺǺԾًوԾًوԾًوԾًوǵǵǵǵӀ௓ԾًوӀ௓ԾًوӀ௓ԾًوӀ௓ԾًوǵǵǵǵӀྍଓᙫӀྍଓᙫӀྍଓᙫӀྍଓᙫ 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



（光控自走車之設計與製作） 

                                    2       逢甲大學學生報告 ePaper(2011年) 

 
 

Abstract 
The main purpose of  this project is to design and implement an 

activated  motor car which can track the lighting source the activated 
motor car is basically based on a microcontroller ,8051,and it consist of 
motor drive ,A/D conventers,photoresistors  and a DC motor.The 
software program  is writted in C language under the Keil C 
development  environment. 

The design of light source tracking can be applied to direction 
control of solar photovoltaic panel ,furthen,the  missile  tracking 
system.Finally.the results demonstrate the design of the whole system. 

 

 

 

 

KeywordǺǺǺǺactivated motor car, motor car, light source tracking 
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            ಃ΋കಃ΋കಃ΋കಃ΋ക ᆣፕᆣፕᆣፕᆣፕ 

ᇿ௓ًচӃѝࢂӳވǴӢࣁ྽ӦਔᑫၭҔλࠠܦԕًޑКᖻǴΒ

ԛεᏯࡕǴ΋ՏՐӧऍ୯ໂΠޑၭߙޑ׸ԃ(ӜӷόёԵ)ஒैҔคጕ

ႝϷԎЇҔޑଭၲᐒಔǴးӧλࠠၭҔܦԕً΢(ࡐႽѤ፺ነԎຫഁ

ً)ӧԾৎၭӦ΢ވ໒ޑۈǶҗϖε႟ҹಔԋ 1.୏Κ(Їᔏࢂ܈ଭၲ)2.

ۭዬ 3.ᝌӖ 4.௓سڋ಍(ႝηس಍)5.០୏س಍(4WDǵ2WDǵື໺ࢂ܈

Ҝ஥໺୏) 

ᇿ௓ኳࠠբࣁΓॺু኷ޑфૈς࿶ԖኧΜԃޑᐕўǴԶځ௓سڋ಍Ψ

όᘐᒿ๱ᆒஏႝηπ཰຾؁ԶᄽϯǴኳࠠޑ୏ΚٰྍΨ൩ႝࢂԣǴவ

20 ԃޑ߻ᙻᙿႝԣ຾ϯډ౜Ϟૈᒡр΢ԭӼ୻ޑ᎖ᆫӝႝނԣǶ 

คጕႝ௓سڋ಍Ψவচٰሡाး࿼ҡम᎜ᕏ඲ᡏ 35,40,72MHZ

ࣁ಍ᄽᡂسեᓎޑ 2.4GHZ ଭၲڇவᅹ߾಍Ƕ୏ΚБय़س৖ᓎуஏޑ

ᡂԋΑคڇଭၲǴคڇଭၲόՠଯਏ౗Ǵଯф౗ǴΨؒԖነᔔᅹౢڇ

ғޑО޸཮υᘋኳࠠޑคጕႝس಍Ǵ׳ख़ाޑ΋ᗺࢂѬόႽᅹڇଭၲ

 ऐҔǶࡐаѬΨ܌ၮᙯǴݤ৒ܰ઻ཞᏤठനಖคڇᅹޑ
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ԾவคڇଭၲᔈҔӧᇿ௓ኳࠠس಍΢аࡕ൩ᄇۭᜬᙟΑЇᔏޑ

ኳࠠଭΚ΋ۓКႝ୏εޑ೭ᅿᇡޕǶ ନΑ୏ᄊޑᇿ௓ኳࠠǴ೭ঁس

಍ΨёаၮҔӧҺՖ཮୏ႝޑᐒᐒఓ΢Ǵ྽ฅΨхךࡴॺޑ஑ᚒǶ  

 

΋૓ѱ୧ᇿ௓ًаคጕႝว৔ᐒٰ௓ًڋηՉ຾ޑБӛೲࡋǴځ

௓ૻڋဦ೸ၸЋའఎ΢ޑว৔ᏔวрǴҗًη΢ޑௗԏᏔௗԏǶਥᏵ

ௗԏޑډ৔ᓎߞဦǴ௓ًڋೲׯᡂǵً፺ޑᙯ୏БӛǴаϷଭၲ܈Ї

ᔏޑၮᙯǶ 

 

ҁ஑ᚒ჋၂ճҔёـӀྍޑம১ٰ௓ڋའ௓ً߻຾ޑೲࡋᆶБӛǶճ

Ҕ൳ঁӀ௵ႝٰߔགᔈӀྍޑԖค຾Զ଺ӀྍБӛޑղᘐǴӆճҔѱ

୧ޑБӛ՛ܺᐒ଺ࣁБӛޑᒡр௓ڋǶ 
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ಃΒകಃΒകಃΒകಃΒകǵǵǵǵس಍ࢎᄬس಍ࢎᄬس಍ࢎᄬس಍ࢎᄬ 

 ᄬკᆶᇥܴǺࢎ಍س

ҁ஑ᚒ೛ीϐس಍ࢎᄬӵკკკკ 2.1 ฯᡏႝၡϡҹޑ٬Ҕ܌ځҢǴ܌

х(1)ࡴAT89S52 (2)ADC0804 (3)ᅹڇଭၲႝηᡂೲᏔ(4)370 ᅹڇଭ

ҡम᎜ᕏᏔ(8)ߔႝ௵৒(7)Ӏႝ(6)ߔႝ(5)ၲ 12MHz(9)՛ܺᐒ

(10)74244Ƕ  

          კკკკ  ᄬࢎ಍سᄬࢎ಍سᄬࢎ಍سᄬࢎ಍س 2.1
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2-1 Ӏྍଓᙫس಍Ӏྍଓᙫس಍Ӏྍଓᙫس಍Ӏྍଓᙫس಍ 

ҁ஑ᚒЬाճҔӀ௵ႝߔགෳӀྍޑՏ࿼ǴճҔ߻БޑӀ௵ႝߔ

ࣁॶᙯඤߔޑ 0 ډ 255 ኧՏૻဦ๏ޑ 8051 ༾௓ڋᏔа௓ޔڋ຾ޑೲ

БӛǶаޑाϟಏӵՖղᘐӀྍךǶௗΠٰࡋ 5 ঁӀ௵ႝߔᇙԋദރ

ᄬӵკკკკ่ޑ 2.2Ǵӆ኱Ңࣁ 9 ঁБՏǴ؂ঁӀ௵ႝߔж߄ 1 ঁ bitǴ཮

ౢғ 32 ᅿόӕޑॶǴჹᔈ߄ 2.1 ޑ 9 ঁБՏǶ 

2-2 PWM ௓سڋ಍௓سڋ಍௓سڋ಍௓سڋ಍ 

ӧႝᐒ೽ҹޑБय़ǴךॺҔΑΠΟঁЬाচҹǴϩձࢂᇿ௓ኳࠠ

ҔޑᅹڇଭၲаϷႝځηᡂೲᏔǴҔаගًٮ፶߻຾ޑ୏ΚǴᗋԖ΋

ঁ൩ࢂᇿ௓ኳࠠޑ՛ܺᐒǴҔٰ஥୏БӛዬǶࣁϙሶाᒧ᏷ၮҔᇿ௓

ኳࠠسޑ಍ګ?Ӣࣁ೭ঁس಍ࢂኳಔϯޑǴѬёаႽಔးႝတ΋ኬᒿ

ཀ׳ඤҺ΋೽ϩޑ႟ҹǴ׳ख़ाޑѬॺ೿Ԗ΋ঁӅӕޑ௓ڋБݤћբ

PWMǴPWM(pulse width modulation ) ೭ঁБࢂݤճҔેޑݢቨٰࡋ

٬೭٤ᐒҹౢғ࣬ჹᔈޑ୏բǴόፕࢂ՛ܺᐒǵႝηᡂೲᏔǴష௓Ꮤ

 Ƕޑڋ଺௓ٰࡋቨݢેޑၮҔௗԏᐒౢғࢂᖥሺ೿ߒډ
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კკკკ 2.2 ӀྍགෳᏔӀྍགෳᏔӀྍགෳᏔӀྍགෳᏔ 

 

߄߄߄߄ 2.1 БՏჹᔈ߄БՏჹᔈ߄БՏჹᔈ߄БՏჹᔈ߄ 

Case P1.4~P1.0 Бӛ  case P1.4~P1.0 Бӛ  case P1.4~P1.0 Бӛ 

0 00000 4  11 01011 7  22 10110 5 

1 00001 8  12 01100 3  23 10111 6 

2 00010 6  13 01101 3  24 11000 1 

3 00011 7  14 01110 4  25 11001 1 

4 00100 4  15 01111 5  26 11010 2 

5 00101 6  16 10000 0  27 11011 4 

6 00110 5  17 10001 4  28 11100 2 

7 00111 6  18 10010 3  29 11101 2 

8 01000 2  19 10011 7  30 11110 3 

9 01001 5  20 10100 2  31 11111 4 

10 01010 4  21 10101 4        
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კკკკ 2.3 Ϸკკკკ 2.4                           ೕ਱ࢂ߾༾ࠠ՛ܺᏔǴΠय़ࣁ

J-TPSG90   

  Κ:1.6kg/cmס

ख़ໆ:9g  

ೲ0.12:ࡋsec/60degree(4.8v)  

Ёκ :23.0*12.5*30.0mm  

፾Ҕႝᓸ :4.8-6.0V  

Temperature range >> 0ʚ--55ʚ  

Dead band width  20us  

 

       კკკკ 2.3 ༾ࠠ՛ܺᏔ༾ࠠ՛ܺᏔ༾ࠠ՛ܺᏔ༾ࠠ՛ܺᏔ           კკკკ 2.4 ༾ࠠ՛ܺᏔ༾ࠠ՛ܺᏔ༾ࠠ՛ܺᏔ༾ࠠ՛ܺᏔ 
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΋૓ೕ਱ޑ՛ܺᐒݢેޑቨࡋऊӧ 1ms Կ 2ms ΋ࣾដሡᒡΕ 50

ॶǴߔᡂׯԶࡋفޑఎ܎Ǵᒿ๱ߔǶ՛ܺᐒۭ೽཮Ԗঁёᡂႝݢેঁ

೭ঁߔॶёаׯᡂ՛ܺᐒҁౢ܌يғݢેޑǴճҔКၨ IC ຾ՉК

ၨǴӵ݀ᒡΕݢેޑК՛ܺᐒҁݢેޑيቨޑ၉൩໩ਔដ௽ᙯԿᆶᒡ

ΕેݢӕቨǴӵ݀ᒡΕݢેޑК՛ܺᐒҁݢેޑيઞޑ၉൩଍ਔដ௽

ᙯԿᆶᒡΕેݢӕቨǶ 

ӵԜ΋ٰ՛ܺᐒ൩཮ӢࣁᒡΕݢેޑԶౢғ࣬ჹޑ୏բǴ੝ձा

җௗԏᐒࢂКၨǴӵ݀՛ܺᐒݤ཮ค߾ᒡΕૻဦǴցុ࡭ሡࢂޑཀݙ

௓ޑڋ၉Ǵ྽ᇿ௓ᏔډڙݢႝޑυᘋਔࣗԿ཮Ӣૻࣁဦၸܭᚇ໶Զ٬

՛ܺᐒౢғ஝Ꮑޑ௃ݩǶӆ଺ঁံкᇥܴǴેቨࣁ 1.5ms ਔ܎ఎӧύ

ᗺǴ1ms а܌Ǵۭډ଍ਔដࢂ߾ 2ms  Ƕۭډ໩ਔដࢂ
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2-3 ଭၲೲࡋ௓ڋଭၲೲࡋ௓ڋଭၲೲࡋ௓ڋଭၲೲࡋ௓ڋ 

٬Ҕѱ୧ႝηᡂೲᏔբኧՏКٯԄೲࡋ௓ڋǶ 

௓ڋБԄ:΋ࣾౢғ 50 Ǵેݢેঁ җࡋቨݢ 1ms ډ 2ms ϐ໔ᡂ   ϯǴ

аેቨКٯ௓ڋೲࡋǴـკკკკ 2.5Ƕ 

 

კკკკ  კ׎ݢკ׎ݢკ׎ݢკ׎ݢ 2.5

2-4 Бӛ௓ڋБӛ௓ڋБӛ௓ڋБӛ௓ڋ 

٬Ҕѱ୧՛ܺᐒբኧՏКٯԄБӛ௓ڋǶ 

௓ڋБԄ:΋ࣾౢғ 50 җࡋቨݢǴેݢેঁ 1ms ډ 2ms ϐ໔ᡂϯǴ

аેቨКٯ௓ڋБӛǴـკკკკ 2.6Ƕ 

 

კკკკ  კ׎ݢკ׎ݢკ׎ݢკ׎ݢ 2.6
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ႝηᡂೲᏔЬाޑ௓ڋБݤΨࢂ PWM ՛ܺᐒ୷ҁ΢΋کа܌

ኬǴҗેቨ௓ޑߐݨڋελǴёаעѬགྷԋࢂ΋ঁሚߐǴ΋ঁεᗭޑ

ႝ඲ᡏǴѝόၸдᒡрޑБݤόႽႝ඲ᡏٗሶᙁൂǴႝηᡂೲᏔനε

ᆶྍႝޑሡा܌ёаஒଭၲࢂӳೀޑ 8051 ֹӄϩᚆ Ƕ 

คፕࢂᅹڇᗋࢂคᅹႝޑڇηᡂೲᏔ٬ҔޑᒡрБݤ೿ࢂճҔ

duty cycleǴѝճҔϣ೽ႝ඲ᡏޑ໒ᆶᜢޑфૈٰ௓ߐݨڋελǴ70%

ޑ duty cycle Ǵ൩ߐݨࢂനεᒡрޑ 70% ǴаԜᜪ௢Ƕ 

คڇଭၲႝޑηᡂೲᏔᒡрࢂΟӛޑǴ܌аคڇଭၲԖΟచᒡ

ΕǴ٠όൂࢂપႝࢬޔޑཱུॄཱུ҅ޑ൩ૈၮբǴคڇᡂೲᏔନΑҔ

duty cycle ௓ڋଭၲᙯೲаѦǴᗋाжඹᅹڇϪඤᅶཱུޑфૈǴҁ஑

ᚒճҔࢂޑᅹڇଭၲǴ܌аόಒፋǴӵკკკკ 2.7Ƕ  

 

 

კკკკ 2.7 ᅹڇଭၲᅹڇଭၲᅹڇଭၲᅹڇଭၲ 
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2-5 ฯᡏϐس಍ࢎᄬฯᡏϐس಍ࢎᄬฯᡏϐس಍ࢎᄬฯᡏϐس಍ࢎᄬ 

 ಍ϐႝၡკᆶᇥܴᇥܴᇥܴᇥܴǺǺǺǺس಍ϐႝၡკᆶس಍ϐႝၡკᆶس಍ϐႝၡკᆶس

ៈߥΑࣁ 8051Ǵךॺ٬ҔΑᡂೲᏔ٬ଭၲࢬႝޑᆶ 8051 ϩᚆǴ

8051 ा଺ޑѝࢂ௓ڋሚޑߐελǴ܌аёаޔௗᆶᡂೲᏔޑ PWM

ૻဦጕೱ Ǵ่ೱ่ޑӕਔΨёаٮ๏ 8051ႝᓸǶ༾ࠠ՛ܺᏔሡा 0.5A

ᄬӵკკკკࢎǴٮҗᡂೲᏔගࢂǴΨࢬၮբႝޑ 2.8Ƕ 

 

 

კკკკ  ᄬࢎ಍سᄬࢎ಍سᄬࢎ಍سᄬࢎ಍س  2.8
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2-5 ೬ᡏϐำԄࢎᄬ೬ᡏϐำԄࢎᄬ೬ᡏϐำԄࢎᄬ೬ᡏϐำԄࢎᄬ-ำԄࢬำკᆶᇥܴำԄࢬำკᆶᇥܴำԄࢬำკᆶᇥܴำԄࢬำკᆶᇥܴ 

ЬำԄޑЬाπբࢂ΋٤੝ਸኩӸᏔۈ߃ޑ೛ۓаϷύᘐޑ฻ࡑǴځ

ำӵკკკკࢬ 2.9Ƕ 

 

 

 

                      კკკკ 2.9 ЬำԄЬำԄЬำԄЬำԄ 
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    INT0 ᆶ INT1 ࢂ߾ TIMER0 ک TIMER1 ࢂύᘐୋำԄǴπբޑ

ޑϷБӛࡋೲڋ௓ע PWM ૻဦႝՏӛΠ܎ԿեႝՏǴӵკკკკ 2.10 Ϸ

კკკკ 2.11Ƕ 

 

  

                           კკკკ 2.10 ύᘐύᘐύᘐύᘐ 0 

 
კკკკ 2.11 ύᘐύᘐύᘐύᘐ 1 
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    INT2 ࢂ TIMER2 ύᘐୋำԄǴ؂ޑ 20ms ཮୺Չ΋ԛǴҔٰ᠐

کБӛڋ཮௓ࡕೀ౛Ǵനکղᘐޑӈسኧॶ٠຾Չ΋ޑѦ೽གෳᏔڗ

ೲࡋᒡрǴ٠཮܎ଆೲࡋᆶБӛޑ PWM ௓ૻڋဦԿଯႝՏǴӵკკკკ

2.12ǶፎݙཀǴҗܭҁୋำԄ 20ms ୺Չ΋ԛǴଛӝ INT0 ᆶ INT1 ٿ

ঁύᘐୋำԄջёӧ PWM ૻဦᆄౢғ 50HZ  Ƕݢેޑ

 
კკკკ 2.12 ύᘐύᘐύᘐύᘐ 2 
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ಃΟകಃΟകಃΟകಃΟകǵǵǵǵس಍фૈس಍фૈس಍фૈس಍фૈ 

ҁس಍ޑфૈЬाࣁ: 

1.ёаୀෳӀྍղᘐຯᚆکБӛ  

2.ҁᡏёа຾Չ౽୏аଓᙫӀྍǴճҔคࢤᡂೲ௓ڋଭၲᙯೲǴຯᚆ

Ҟ኱ຫᇻǴ౽୏ೲࡋຫזǴ྽ຠ߈Ҟ኱ਔ཮෧ᄌೲࡋǴԿ΋ޑۓຯᚆ

ೲْૐаٛ࿘ናǴӵ݀Ҟ኱ँฅ੃ѨǴႝηᡂೲᏔ཮௴୏ႝηۓ཮ࡕ

ྩًǶ 
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ಃѤകಃѤകಃѤകಃѤക ჴᡍ่݀ᆶᏹբᇥܴჴᡍ่݀ᆶᏹբᇥܴჴᡍ่݀ᆶᏹբᇥܴჴᡍ่݀ᆶᏹբᇥܴ 

аKeil Cϣޑࡌᡄᒠϩس݋಍ჹБӛᆶೲޑࡋPWM௓ૻڋဦ຾

Չϩ݋ǴёаࡐమཱӦᢀჸډ௓ڋόӕೲࡋϷόӕБӛેޑቨຼځک

යǴ่݀ӵკკკკ 4.1 Ϸკკკკ 4.2  ҢǶ܌

 

 

კკკკ 4.1  PWM ೲࡋ௓ૻڋဦೲࡋ௓ૻڋဦೲࡋ௓ૻڋဦೲࡋ௓ૻڋဦ׎ݢკ׎ݢკ׎ݢკ׎ݢკ 

 
 

 
 

 

კკკკ 4.2  PWM Бӛ௓ૻڋဦБӛ௓ૻڋဦБӛ௓ૻڋဦБӛ௓ૻڋဦ׎ݢკ׎ݢკ׎ݢკ׎ݢკ 
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ᏹբБߚݤதޑᙁ ǴൂѝाԖ΋ЍЋႝ฿ྣ৔ډགᔈᏔًη൩཮

౽୏ǴѬჹБӛࡋ݋ှޑόՠଯǴᗋёа٩ྣӀྍޑຯᚆᡂඤՉًೲ

კკკკـࠔǴԋࡋ 4.3ǶǶǶǶ  

 

 

კკკკ 4.3 ԋ݀ԋ݀ԋ݀ԋ݀ 
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ಃϖകಃϖകಃϖകಃϖക ่ፕᆶ૸ፕ่ፕᆶ૸ፕ่ፕᆶ૸ፕ่ፕᆶ૸ፕ 

ҁക࿯Ьा௖૸ᇙբၸำύ܌ว౜ୢޑᚒᆶ૸ፕ  

1.Layout ཱུܭॺωว౜ჹךٰࡕ᎜ᕏǴݤаҡम඲ᡏค܌,ᒱᇤރ׎

λ৒ॶႝޑ৒ᔈ၀ाᕭอځᆶ IC ᗭႝ৒ٿޑຯᚆǴௗӧҡम඲ᡏޑ

ጕၡΨᅰໆाჹᆀǶ  

2.ଭၲکᡂೲᏔϐ໔ྍႝޑጕӢޔࣁௗऀၸ 8051 ΠБ཮٬ 8051 ྽

ᐒǴӢࣁᡂೲᏔޑᒡрેࢂፂႝྍǴ٬ࢂٰࡕҔᒴᆋરхᙟႝྍጕ

຾Չႝᅶυᘋޑ፿ጨǶ 

3.ًηӧӀྍຯᚆࡐᇻޑ௃ݩଭၲ཮ᕓ໔௴୏ԿӄೲǴࡐ৒ܰѺྖǴ

೭ঁୢᚒёа೸ၸ೛ႝۓηᡂೲᏔޑ೬௴୏ኳԄׯ๓Ǵόၸҗܭ࿶

຤όىǴךॺ٬ҔޑᡂೲᏔ٠ؒԖ೬௴୏ኳԄǴѝӳׯ๓ᏹբמޑ

ѯǶ  

4.྽ӧӀྍόޑى௃ݩϐΠǴБӛགෳᏔޑᡫ௵ࡋ཮फ़եǴӢࣁᕉნ

ډᜤၲ׳ᓸႝޑᆄٿߔႝ௵Ӏޑਔ཮٬ளБӛགෳᏔ΢ىӀྍόޑ

ଯᄊǴ൩཮ຫό৒ܰ᝻วགෳᏔǶ 
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ಃϤകಃϤകಃϤകಃϤക ಔ঩πբჄϩಔ঩πբჄϩಔ঩πբჄϩಔ঩πբჄϩ 

ಔ঩ۉӜಔ঩ۉӜಔ঩ۉӜಔ঩ۉӜ πբϩଛπբϩଛπբϩଛπբϩଛ 

೚჏৚ ൔ֋ኗቪǵ Layoutǵႝၡኳᔕǵ݈ࢱη 

 ഩঞ LayoutǵฝႝၡკǵႝၡኳᔕǵᢕϾߠ

߲റ଻ ฝႝၡკǵ׷਑ྗഢǵLayoutǵၗ਑ԏ໣ 

ഡኀ㎔ ำԄኗቪǵൔ֋ኗቪǵ೛ीႝၡ ǵًᡏᇙբǵౌௗ 
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ಃΎകಃΎകಃΎകಃΎക πբВᇞπբВᇞπբВᇞπբВᇞ 

2011/5/9-2011/6/13 

 යϤࢃ යϖࢃ යѤࢃ යΟࢃ යΒࢃ ය΋ࢃ යВࢃ

5 Д 8 В 9 В 10 В 11 В 12 В 13 В 14 В 

      ำԄኗቪ 

15 В 16 В 17 В 18 В 19 В 20 В 21 В 

ำԄኗቪ   ำԄኗቪ   ׯးًη 

22 В 23 В 24 В 25 В 26 В 27 В 28 В 

ෳ၂ႝၡ  Layout Layout Layout  ෳ၂ႝၡ 

29 В 30 В 31 В 6 Д 1 В 2 В 3 В 4 В 

    η ౌௗ ֹԋπբ݈ࢱ 

5 В 6 В 7 В 8 В 9 В 10 В 11 В 

    ᔠࢗԋࠔ   

12 В 13 В 

 ว߄ 
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ಃΖകಃΖകಃΖകಃΖക ЈளЈளЈளЈள 

ഡኀ㎔ഡኀ㎔ഡኀ㎔ഡኀ㎔ǺǺǺǺ೭ԛޑ஑ᚒ଺ளࡐӳǴਏ݀ΜϩзΓᅈཀǴᗨฅ឴࣊Α᠐ਜ

ډפ஑ᚒύޑΓғᕴᆉӧ೭ԛޑךεǴ׳᝺ளԏᛘࠅךࢂਔ໔Ǵՠޑ

Αԋ൩གǴচٰѳதངޑވኳࠠࠅཀѦޑԋࣁ஑ᚒޑન׷Ǵ೭ᡣ׳ך

ૈᒿЈ܌టޑวචࡽԖޕޑ᛽Ǵ܌а PWM ಍೛ीଆٰளЈسڋ௓ޑ

ᔈЋǶόၸࠅӧ layout ׎ޑωว౜ጕၡٰࡕᚒǴୢޑᝄख़ډਔং࿘ޑ

ҡम඲߾ाλЈǴց׳ጕၡޑԖཱུλ৒ॶႝ৒֖ࢂځǴЀ܎όૈ໶ރ

ᡏ཮คݤ᎜ᕏǶ೭ԛ޸ΑךόϿᆒઓѐ଺೭ঁ஑ᚒǴ׆ךఈ೭ԛޑ஑

ᚒ҂ٰόᆅ܌زࣴࢂ௢ᅩᗋࢂπբ೿ૈჹךԖ܌ᔅշǶ 

߲റ଻߲റ଻߲റ଻߲റ଻ǺǺǺǺ೭ᏢයǴ༾ೀ౛ᐒჴᡍፐೕۓϩಔǵᇙբ஑ᚒǶ྽Π᝺ளߚ

த֚ᜤǴ܌ԖܿޑՋ೿ाԾρ೛ीǼႽႝࢂၡკǵำԄ฻ǶԶЪᗋा

Ծρᇙբ݈ηǵౌௗǼགྷډ൩᝺ளόϼёૈǶёࢂᙖҗշ௲܌௲Ꮴޑ

΋ޕ٤᛽מکѯǴаϷಔ঩ॺޑӅӕոΚǴ஑ᚒಖֹܭԋΑǼ྽ύΨ

ၶډόϿ౟ᓍǴႽࢂӧ layout ਔǴ޸ΑόϿਔ໔ǴӢࡐࣁӭӦБሡा

ډԖǶౌௗਔǴӭϿΨԖ೏ᐭؒࢂ࿶ᡍΨόޑࢱηਔǴख़݈ࢱཀǶݙ

ၸǶՠ೭٤ոΚǵ೭٤ٌधǴ܌ඤٰࢂޑ೭ԛ஑ᚒֹޑԋǼவԖډคǴ

 ၰ౛ǼޑԖЈΓǼȩ܂ȨϺΠคᜤ٣ǴѝډӭǼΨΑှࡐΑډᏢך
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೚჏৚೚჏৚೚჏৚೚჏৚ǺǺǺǺ༾ೀ౛ᐒࢂ೭ᏢයޑཥፐำǴӧΒ΢ਔ൩᠋ᇥჴᡍፐࢂόӳ

ၸᜢޑǼჴሞ΢ၸჴᡍፐࡕǴว౜ᗋ੿ޑόᙁൂǶᗨฅ΢ፐ᠋շ௲ᖱ

ှǴག᝺όᜤǴՠѬޑᡂϯሡा຤ᗺЈࡘωૈ୼ࢲҔǴ܌аԖ٤фፐ

ӧፐ୸΢೿଺όֹǼᗋԖᏢය᠋߃ᇥा଺஑ᚒǼ࣮ၸᐕۛޑว߄

ಕᑈ܌Ǽՠ࿶җ؂ԛ΢ፐߓଆٰ೿ό৒࣮ܰࣁǴЈ္᝺ளᆙ஭ǴӢࡕ

дځ஑ᚒᇙբБय़Ǵόӆٗሶ৮ឨΑǶԶЪᗋԖܭ࿶ᡍǴჹک᛽ޕޑ

ಔ঩Ǵεৎ΋ଆϩπǵ૸ፕǴډ౜ӧ஑ᚒֹԋΑǴਏ݀ΨᗋόᒱǼ᚞

Αα਻ѦǴᗋԖ٤೚ޑԋ൩གǶ೸ၸ೭ԛޑ஑ᚒǴךΑှډϩπӝբǵ

ϕ࣬ߞᒘޑख़ाǴᗋԖΓᆶΓϐ໔࣬ೀޑБԄǼᗨฅ଺೭஑ᚒၸำࡐ

ಕǵٌࡐधǴՠࢂᏢډόϿܿՋǴ೭٤ӧ۳ࡕΨૈᝩុᔅշךǼ 

ǺֹࢂݤགྷޑჴǴӧ᠋ᇥ༾ೀ౛ᐒჴᡍा଺஑ᚒਔǴ྽ΠځഩঞǺǺǺǺߠഩঞߠഩঞߠഩঞߠ

ೈΑ೭ᅿܿՋǴа౜ӧךޑԖᒤݤѐ଺рٰ༏ǻᗨฅࢂаϩಔ຾ՉǴ

ՠεৎΨ೿ࢂಃ΋ԛௗ᝻Ǵ܌а΋໒ۈፔΨؒКፔ቉্ӭϿǶόၸډ

౜ӧǴךॺޑ஑ᚒֹԋΑǼவύǴךᏢಞޑډǴόѝࢂಔӝᇟقǵ

layoutǵ೛ीႝၡ฻ፐ཰Бय़ޑ஑཰ޕ᛽ǴᗋԖ൩ࢂǺၶ֚ډᜤǴך

ॺ܌ा଺ޑ൩ࢂय़ჹѬǵࡷᏯѬǼؒԖ٣௃཮ԾρֹԋǴӆ֚ᜤ٣ޑ

௃Ǵѝाךॺ୲࡭ӆ୲࡭ǵոΚӆոΚǴ࣬ߞᕴ཮ှ،ޑǼම᠋ᇥၸ

΋ѡ၉ǺȨགྷǴࢂനᇻޑຯᚆǴനޑ߈ຯᚆࢂǺѐ଺Ǽȩ೭ךࢂவ೭

᏾ঁᇙբ஑ᚒޑၸำύǴᏢډനుڅ௲ᇧǼ 
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 ᒵߕᒵߕᒵߕᒵߕ

ฯᡏϐس಍ࢎᄬฯᡏϐس಍ࢎᄬฯᡏϐس಍ࢎᄬฯᡏϐس಍ࢎᄬ 

gnd

U1

8051

PSEN
29ALE
30

VCC
40

EA
31

X1
19

X2
18

RST
9

P0.0/AD0
39

P0.1/AD1
38

P0.2/AD2
37

P0.3/AD3
36

P0.4/AD4
35

P0.5/AD5
34

P0.6/AD6
33

P0.7/AD7
32

P1.0
1

P1.1
2

P1.2
3

P1.3
4

P1.4
5

P1.5
6

P1.6
7

P1.7
8

P2.0/A8
21

P2.1/A9
22

P2.2/A10
23

P2.3/A11
24

P2.4/A12
25

P2.5/A13
26

P2.6/A14
27

P2.7/A15
28

P3.0/RXD
10

P3.1/TXD
11

P3.2/INT0
12

P3.3/INT1
13

P3.4/T0
14

P3.5/T1
15

P3.6/WR
16

P3.7/RD
17

U2

ADC0804

+IN
6

-IN
7

VREF/2
9

DB7
11DB6
12DB5
13DB4
14DB3
15DB2
16DB1
17DB0
18

CLKR
19

VCC/VREF
20

CLKIN
4

INTR
5

CS
1

RD
2

WR
3

MG1

MOTOR AC

1
2

5v

C1
150pf

servo

U3

serv o

U4
speed controller

5v

5v

R2
10k

C3
0.1uf

Y1
CRYSTAL

R14

10k

R15

10k5v

C4
30pf

C5
30pf

R4

10k

5v

R5

10k

5v

R6

10k

5v

5v

R8

10k

5v

U5

74LS244

A1
2

A2
4

A3
6

A4
8

1OE
1

Y1
18

Y2
16

Y3
14

Y4
12

A5
11

A6
13

A7
15

A8
17

Y5
9

Y6
7

Y7
5

Y8
3

2OE
19

R7

10k

C2
10uf

R1
10k

R10

10k

R11

10k

R12

10k

R13

10k
R9

10k

5v

 

 ႝၡკ 
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ୖԵЎ᝘ୖԵЎ᝘ୖԵЎ᝘ୖԵЎ᝘ 

[1]. ൂ඲Т༾ႝတ 8051/8951 চ౛ᆶᔈҔǴጰරࢩጓ᝿Ǵӄ๮

კਜǴ2006מࣽ ԃ 6 Д 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 


